	Vol. M3 Page 20353
1DWIV 6629 APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING	
Contract UNITION VIPOLISION SCHEME ISSTANDARY, N.S. SALENDARY INSTRUCTIONS: NORWEST MORTGAGE, P.O. BOX 5137 DES This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and Report or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to	have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with home is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile
I/WE, the undersigned hereby certily that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of recorr (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed	d of real property, the legal description and location of with nay be substituted):
PARCEL 1 of LAND PARTITION 10-92, being a portion according to the official plat thereof on file in County, Oregon, being in the NE1/4 of the SE1/4 of	the office of the County Clerk of Klamath f Section 35, Twonship 38 South, Range 9
East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County,	Oregon.
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided two names and addresses. NAME AND ADDRESS	
NORWEST MORTGAGE CO. P.O. BOX 5137 DES MOINES, IOWA 50306-5137	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3809-35DA-800	
PARTILL IN PARTILLI IN PARTIL	
I/WE further certify that I/WE also are the owner(s) of a mobile nome which legal description of the mobile home is:	
YEAR MAKE WIDTH LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.
1993 REDMAN 28 56	11817820
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of truct, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signature from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted.	
NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE P.O. BOX 5137 DES MOINES, IA 50306 5137 NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION N.D.CC7421 MY COMMISSION N.D.CC7421 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 10, 1985	
X How Cawa 11/27/92 X	Jennifallauks.
VWE own the land and/or mobile home described above free and cle	ar of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and lience
☐ I/WE do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to t	his vehicle. OPENCIAL
I/WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my	/our knowledge.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER X Jour C. Worten 1211 HOMEDALE ROAD KI	LAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 DMV CU. 64
D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	
X 1 and Ca. (Collece Use)	
Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved the denied.	
DATE 8/11/93 SIGNATURE OF DIVOFFICEA	
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: THOMAT 12, 1993	

SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

2226921

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

State of Oregon

November 19th , 1992

County of <u>KLAMATH</u>

Personally appeared the above named <u>LANCE C. WORTON AND PAMELA R. WORTON</u>, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>THEIR</u> voluntary act and deed.

WITNESS My hand and official seal.

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 4/20/96



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

20354